ADVANCED FEATURES
PCT’s multimedia drop amplifiers provide low noise amplification
of broadband signals for subscriber drop installations.
 9 Patented DSM® seizure technology provides:
 y Increased spring retention for better surface contact even after repeated entry
across maximum to minimum center conductor diameters
 y Gold-plated, beryllium copper construction for better corrosion resistance,
impedance matching, and less common path distortion

© 2010-2017 PCT International, Inc.  All rights reserved.
STAY INFORMED - FOLLOW US
Ordering Information
Active Return
Part Number Description
PCT-MA-B1010-1A Drop Amplifier 42 / 54, 10 dB, 1 Port, w/ Active Return
PCT-MA-B1010-1AN Drop Amplifier 42 / 54, 10 dB, 1 Port, w/ Active Return, No Pwr Ins
PCT-MA-B1015-1A Drop Amplifier 42 / 54, 15 dB, 1 Port, w/ Active Return
PCT-MA-B1015-1AN Drop Amplifier 42 / 54, 15 dB, 1 Port, w/ Active Return, No Pwr Ins
PCT-MA-B1015-2A Drop Amplifier 42 / 54, 11 dB,  2 Port, w/ Active Return
PCT-MA-B1015-2AN Drop Amplifier 42 / 54, 11 dB,  2 Port, w/ Active Return, No Pwr Ins
PCT-MA-B1015-4A Drop Amplifier 42 / 54, 7 dB, 4 Port, w/ Active Return
PCT-MA-B1015-4AN Drop Amplifier 42 / 54, 7 dB, 4 Port, w/ Active Return, No Pwr Ins
Passive Return
Part Number Description
PCT-MA-B1010-1P Drop Amplifier 42 / 54, 10 dB, 1 Port
PCT-MA-B1010-1PN Drop Amplifier 42 / 54, 10 dB, 1 Port, No Pwr Ins
PCT-MA-B1010-xy, PCT-MA-B1015-xy
DROP AMPLIFIER
Active Return, Passive Return
Specifications
PCT-MAB-1010-xy PCT-MAB-1015-xy
1P 1A 1A 2A 4A
Parameters Unit Details
Downstream
Forward Path Frequency Range MHz 54 to 1002